
24. sünnipäevavõistluse tulemused

26.sünnipäevavõistluse tulemused, 3.12.2023, Lasnamäe KJH

T 2011-2012 200m

1 Liisa Kivisto 23.11.2011 Elite Sport 28.07

2 Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Elite Sport 29.14

3 Anni Saar 22.08.2011 Elite Sport 29.89

3 Adele Marie Amor 28.01.2011 Elite Sport 29.89

5 Meribel-Liisbeth Maripuu 10.07.2011 Elite Sport 30.10

6 Kertu Vislapuu 15.05.2011 Elite Sport 30.26

7 Janette Käos 05.01.2012 Elite Sport 31.34

8 Loreen Triisa 05.04.2011 Elite Sport 32.30

9 Lotta-Liis Kraam 18.06.2012 Elite Sport 32.78

10 Amelia Marie Kiisk 24.08.2012 Elite Sport 33.22

11 Herta Padrak 12.06.2012 Elite Sport 33.38

12 Mia Marii Soop 18.08.2011 Elite Sport 33.87

13 Adele Kompus 23.08.2012 Elite Sport 35.02

14 Säde Kristel Laas 27.04.2012 Elite Sport 35.17

14 Vanessa Sikk 16.11.2012 Elite Sport 35.17

16 Marii Meigo 18.10.2011 Elite Sport 36.05

17 Mirtel Lääne 24.07.2012 Elite Sport 36.59

18 Maia Verro 23.11.2011 Elite Sport 36.67

19 Gloria Risti 26.02.2012 Elite Sport 36.88

P 2011-2012 200m 

1 Valter Kuld 01.07.2011 Elite Sport 27.19

2 Mihail Costa 24.05.2011 Elite Sport 27.47

3 Paul Ojavere 16.06.2011 Elite Sport 27.97

4 Sterfan Võsu 27.02.2011 Elite Sport 28.90

5 Hugo Aas 15.04.2011 Elite Sport 30.03

6 Urban Aik Sild 23.06.2011 Lindon 30.37

7 Lui Puik 24.03.2011 Elite Sport 30.89

8 Rauno Randloo 06.02.2012 Elite Sport 32.68

9 Lukas Lillelaid 11.12.2011 Elite Sport 34.29

10 William Tiitson 14.05.2012 Elite Sport 36.13

T 2009-2010 200m

1 Karolin Kiis 07.06.2009 Elite Sport 27.22

2 Arabella Võsu 09.05.2009 Elite Sport 27.31

3 Loore-Liis Viidik 04.05.2010 Elite Sport 27.43

4 Grettel Oeselg 19.02.2009 Elite Sport 28.21

5 Heti Hinrikuks 18.04.2010 Elite Sport 28.61

6 Grete Kulmar 10.02.2009 Elite Sport 29.04

7 Meloore Tamm 24.10.2009 Elite Sport 29.23

8 Lovise Sehver 18.10.2010 Elite Sport 29.27

9 Helo Tuisk 07.10.2010 Elite Sport 29.65

10 Laura Kivisto 25.10.2009 Elite Sport 29.77

11 Mette Marii Pain 24.09.2010 Elite Sport 30.00

12 Reti Maria Pärloja 30.12.2010 Elite Sport 30.24

13 Emili Nurk 22.04.2009 Elite Sport 31.31

14 Inger Jürgenson 19.11.2009 Elite Sport 32.38

15 Helena Teder 31.05.2009 Elite Sport 32.83

16 Miia Saar 29.08.2009 Elite Sport 33.70

17 Emma-Marie Anvelt 07.10.2010 Elite Sport 34.05

P 2009-2010 200m

1 Uku Pärnamets 18.04.2010 Elite Sport 25.39

2 Konrad Kruuse 01.01.2010 Elite Sport 25.97

3 Rigon Stefen Pappel 06.02.2010 Elite Sport 26.08



4 Ron Marcus Laurik 09.09.2010 Elite Sport 27.29

5 Tormi Rannaste 17.07.2010 Elite Sport 27.51

6 Karol Kivi 24.05.2020 Elite Sport 27.71

7 Roomet Sirak 31.03.2009 Elite Sport 28.19

8 Robin Randala 22.09.2010 Elite Sport 28.58

Neiud 2007-2008 200m

1 Annika Põlluaas 11.12.2007 Elite Sport 26.06

2 Marleen Ritari 31.01.2007 Elite Sport 26.50

3 Paula Pällin 12.03.2008 Elite Sport 26.63

4 Ellen Ingrid Aadamsoo 13.01.2008 Elite Sport 26.80

5 Hedi Andre 20.02.2007 Elite Sport 27.26

6 Saara Kivi 23.02.2008 Elite Sport 27.36

7 Allika Inkeri Moser 27.03.2008 Elite Sport 28.27

8 Anete Põlluaas 11.12.2007 Elite Sport 28.33

9 Laura Lepp 26.10.2007 Elite Sport 28.40

10 Nora Loreen Laasma 25.09.2008 Elite Sport 28.42

11 Ella Ojavere 13.04.2008 Elite Sport 28.84

12 Liise Lillelaid 25.01.2007 Elite Sport 29.16

13 Liisbet Pärtel 19.02.2009 Elite Sport 30.66

14 Annaliisa Kärk 26.05.2007 Elite Sport 33.26

Noormehed 2007-2008 200m 

1 Henri Apri 22.03.2007 Elite Sport 23.32

2 Endel Pällin 12.03.2008 Elite Sport 24.21

3 Rudolf Aavik 21.11.2007 Elite Sport 24.71

4 Uku Hann Susi 08.05.2008 Elite Sport 25.11

5 Georg Ander Soe 15.12.2008 Elite Sport 25.18

6 Märt Meigo 11.08.2007 Elite Sport 25.70

7 Gustav Lamp 18.04.2008 Elite Sport 26.46

8 Oliver Viidik 08.02.2008 Elite Sport 27.37

Neiud 2005-2006 200m

1 Marie Randala 07.04.2005 Elite Sport 26.97

2 Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.2006 Elite Sport 27.97

3 Mia Sinella Mitt 03.08.2006 Elite Sport 28.65

4 Agne Bauman 26.07.2006 Elite Sport 29.69

Noormehed 2005-2006 200m 

1 Robert Kompus 06.11.2005 Elite Sport 23.03

2 Holger Himuškin 13.02.2006 Elite Sport 23.04

3 Mihkel Vesingi 21.12.2005 Elite Sport 23.07

4 Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.2006 Elite Sport 23.54

5 Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.2005 Elite Sport 24.22

6 Birk Parvelt 02.12.2006 Elite Sport 24.27

7 Trevor Kaarde 24.06.2006 Elite Sport 24.72

8 Johann-Martin Torim 30.08.2006 Elite Sport 24.92

9 Robi Mikk 07.11.2005 Elite Sport 25.72

T 2009-2010 kaugushüpe

1 Grettel Oeselg 19.02.2009 Elite Sport 5.19

5.01   5.03  5.19

2 Lovise Sehver 18.10.2010 Elite Sport 5.09

4.91   5.09   X

3 Karolin Kiis 07.06.2009 Elite Sport 4.75

4.72   4.71   4.75

4 Mette Marii Pain 24.09.2010 Elite Sport 4.67

5 Grete Kulmar 10.02.2009 Elite Sport 4.58

6 Arabella Võsu 09.05.2009 Elite Sport 4.54

7 Meloore Tamm 24.10.2009 Elite Sport 4.44

8 Helo Tuisk 07.10.2010 Elite Sport 4.18



9 Reti Maria Pärloja 30.12.2010 Elite Sport 3.84

10 Emili Nurk 22.09.2009 Elite Sport 3.76

10 Emma-Marie Anvelt 07.10.2010 Elite Sport 3.76

12 Miia Saar 29.08.2009 Elite Sport 3.73

13 Helena Teder 31.05.2009 Elite Sport 3.63

14 Inger Jürgenson 19.11.2009 Elite Sport 3.21

P 2009-2010 kaugushüpe

1 Rigon Stefen Pappel 06.02.2010 Elite Sport 5.74

5.66   5.44   5.74

2 Ron Marcus Laurik 09.09.2010 Elite Sport 5.37

X      5.37   X

3 Karol Kivi 24.05.2010 Elite Sport 5.31

5.00   5.31   5.19

4 Konrad Kruuse 01.01.2010 Elite Sport 4.93

5 Tormi Rannaste 17.07.2009 Elite Sport 4.84

6 Roomet Sirak 31.03.2009 Elite Sport 4.77

7 Robin Randala 22.09.2011 Elite Sport 4.55

8 Mark Lipp 11.05.2010 Elite Sport NM

Neiud 2007-2008 kaugushüpe

1 Ellen Ingrid Aadamsoo 13.01.2008 Elite Sport 5.46

5.20   X      5.46

2 Allika Inkeri Moser 27.03.2008 Elite Sport 5.43

5.25   5.20   5.43

3 Annika Põlluaas 11.12.2007 Elite Sport 5.34

5.31   5.26   5.25

4 Marleen Ritari 31.01.2007 Elite Sport 5.31

5 Saara Kivi 23.02.2008 Elite Sport 4.90

6 Emma Lotta Jürvetson 27.08.2008 Elite Sport 4.87

7 Anete Põlluaas 11.12.2007 Elite Sport 4.76

8 Nora Loreen Laasma 25.09.2008 Elite Sport 4.63

9 Laura Lepp 26.10.2007 Elite Sport 4.25

10 Liisbet Pärtel 19.02.2009 Elite Sport 4.12

11 Annaliisa Kärk 26.05.2007 Elite Sport 3.81

Noormehed 2007-2008 kaugushüpe

1 Henri Apri 22.03.2007 Elite Sport 6.35

6.35   X      6.15

2 Endel Pällin 12.03.2008 Elite Sport 6.19

6.19   X      2.89

3 Gustav Lamp 18.04.2008 Elite Sport 5.87

5.87   5.68   5.80

4 Märt Meigo 11.08.2007 Elite Sport 5.24

5 Rudolf Aavik 21.11.2007 Elite Sport 4.96

Neiud 2005-2006 kaugushüpe

1 Marie Randala 07.04.2005 Elite Sport 4.89

4.81   X      4.89

2 Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.2006 Elite Sport 4.43

4.04   4.43   4.05

3 Agne Bauman 26.07.2006 Elite Sport 4.41

4.41   X      X

4 Mia Sinella Mitt 03.08.2006 Elite Sport 4.38

Noormehed 2005-2006 kaugushüpe

1 Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.2005 Elite Sport 6.45

6.45   6.21   6.38

2 Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.2006 Elite Sport 6.29

6.02   X      6.29

3 Mihkel Vesingi 21.12.2005 Elite Sport 5.92

5.89   5.81   5.92



4 Hans Oskar Kütt 10.11.2006 Elite Sport 5.68

5 Robi Mikk 07.11.2005 Elite Sport 5.64

6 Trevor Kaarde 24.06.2006 Elite Sport 5.46

Peakohtunik: Kädy Tänav(Tänak)


